For the Project 

Supply and Delivery of Sports Supplies and Materials for 
SCUAA (EPA 2026)  

Invitation to Bid No. Goods 2026-004 

1. The Tarlac State University, through General Appropriation Act (GAA) 2026 intends to apply the sum 

of Two Million Eight Hundred Ten Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Pesos (₱ 2,810,616.00) to 
payments under the contracts for the project: Supply and Delivery of Sports Supplies and Materials 
for SCUAA (EPA 2026).  

Bids received in excess of the ABC for shall be automatically rejected at bid opening. 

Line 
Item 
No. 

Description Qty.

[...]

The Tarlac State University wishes to receive Bids for the project: Supply and Delivery of 
Sports Supplies and Materials for SCUAA (EPA 2026), with identification number Invitation to 
Bid No. Goods 2026-004. 

1.2. The procurement project (referred to herein as “Project”) is composed of One Hundred Forty-
Four (144) line-item the details of which are described in Section VII. Technical Specifications. 

2. Funding Information 

2.1. The GOP through the source of funding as indicated below for 2026 in the amount of ₱ 
2,810,616.00 

2.2. The source of funding is the General Appropriation Act (GAA).